
Green GE-80-54-Z EC
[Art.Nr.: 358835] 

Bord +-25mm höhenverstellbar
und schrägstellbar

TW = Tauwasserablauf DNØ30
KE = Kälte-Elektro

37
0

91
5

21
7

54
5350

23
0

15
0

12
3

535

KE/TW TWKE

695

18 18660
800

33 5 725 335

Ea
sy

C
ha

ng
e 

Fu
nk

tio
n

(Bedienseite)

(Grundriss)

(Kundenseite)(Seitenansicht)

Verdampfereinheit
hochklappbar

Einlegeboden

45

85
Steuerungskasten
Display gesondert
montierbar

205

°C
5.5

Aus

192 75

353

70

53
5

KE

TW

655

Einbaukühlvitrine Green GE-80-54-Z EC
Masszeichnung

Stand: Dezember 2024


